
 

 

                                                                                              

 

 

 

 

 

 

WINTER MENU 
 

FOOD SERVED 9AM – 4PM 

 
 
 



 

 
 

 
 

Welcome to Goswick Golf Club! 

 

We are pleased to offer catering year–round in our relaxed lounge. In 
the summer months, you can take advantage of our outside seating area 
with superb views of our beautiful Links Course. 

We are open daily from 9am, serving breakfast, light bites and lunch 
throughout the day. 

We cater for all members, members’ guests and visitors, a warm 
welcome awaits everyone whether you’re golfing or just dropping in for 
refreshments or a meal. 

Are you planning a private function? We invite you to consider holding it 
in our clubhouse. 

To learn more, or simply to provide feedback and suggestions on our 
catering service, please feel free to email Club Steward at: 
renata@goswickgolfclub.com 

 

 

Information on Food Allergens 

 

Most of our dishes are Celiac friendly or can be adapted to suit dietary 
needs, please ask for more information. 

Please note that our dishes may contain one or more of the following 
allergens: cereal, peanuts, nuts, fish, shellfish, sesame seeds, eggs, 
milk, soya, celery and celeriac. 

If in doubt, please ask a member of staff. 
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BREAKFAST 

 
*Gluten free bread available* 

 

Hot Rolls 
 
 
 

Goswick 
Full 

Breakfast 
 

 
Goswick 

Small 
Breakfast 

 
Goswick 

Vegetarian 
Breakfast 

 
Goswick 
Eggs on 

toast 
 

Goswick 
Brunch 

 
 

Bacon, Fried egg, Link Sausage, Lorne 
Sausage, Haggis, Black Pudding or 

Scrambled egg 
 

2 Bacon rashers, 2 Link sausages, 2 
Hash browns, Black pudding, baked 

beans, Mushrooms, Eggs of your choice 
and toast 

 
1 Bacon rasher, 1 Link sausage, 1 Hash 
brown, Beans, Eggs of your choice and 

Toast 
 

1 Sausage, 1 Hash brown, Beans, Egg, 
Grilled tomato, Mushrooms and Toast 

 
 

Fried, Scrambled or Poached 
 
 
 

2 Bacon rashers, 2 Links sausages, 2 
eggs, baked beans and chips 

From £3.50 
 
 
 

£11.00 
 
 
 
 
 

£8.00 
 
 
 

£8.00 
 
 

£5.00 
 
 
 

£11.50 
 
 
 



 

 
 

 

LIGHT BITES 
Traditional Sandwiches – served on white, brown, or gluten free bread 
with garnish and crisps. 

Egg Mayonnaise, 

Ham  

Cheese/ Cheese Savoury  

Tuna Mayonnaise  

Coronation Chicken  

Prawn Marie Rose (NOT GF) 

Prices start from £3.45 

 

Toasties & Baguettes – served with salad garnish and crisps 

Cheese & Red Onion 

 Tuna & Cheddar Melt 

 Ham & Cheese 

Coronation Chicken 

Or requests  

Prices start from £3.55 

 

Baked Potato served with salad and choice of filling from £5.75 

Cheese, Tuna Mayo, Egg Mayo, Beans, Prawn, Coronation Chicken, 
Cheese Savoury 

Texas Fries – Chips topped with chilli and cheese - £6.50 

Cheesy Fries – Chips topped with melting cheese - £4.50 

Chip Roll - £4.20 

 



 

 
 

LUNCH MENU 
 

To Start: 

 

Homemade soup of the day served with Rustic Roll - £5.50 V 

Prawn Cocktail served with crusty bread and side salad - £7.00 

 

 

Main Course: 

 

 

Scampi – served with chips, peas and tartare sauce - £15.00 

Goswick Club Sandwich – chicken and bacon topped with egg mayo, 
tomato and salad leaves, served with chips - £11.50 

Beef Stew – served with mash & peas - £12.00 

Southern fried Chicken Burger – Brioche Bun, with lettuce & Mayo 
served with chips and side salad - £14.50 

Golfer’s Salad – Pie, chips and baked beans - £9.50 

Macaroni cheese – served with garlic bread and salad garnish - £9.50 

Ham or Sausage, egg & chips - £8.50 

Goswick Salad (Ham - £12.50, Chicken - £12.00, Prawn - £12.50) 

 

 

 

 

SEE BOARD FOR BURGER OF THE WEEK 

 

 



 

 
 

 

JUNIOR MENU – all £7.00 
(Under 12’s Only) 

Scampi  

Macaroni Cheese 

Chicken Goujons 

Sausage 

All served with chips, peas or baked beans 

 

Desserts 

Chocolate Fudge Cake – served with cream or ice cream - £7.00 

Bread and butter pudding – served with ice cream - £7.00 

Mini Cheeseboard - £9.00 

Sticky Toffee pudding – served with custard or ice cream - £7.00 

Trio of ice cream - £5.50 

CAKES AND SCONES 
Daily selection available 

Tray bakes – from £2.50 

Cakes – from £3.20 

Biscuits – from £1.20 

Scones – from £3.20 

Teacake + butter - £3.80 

Teacake, butter & jam - £4.00 

 

Coffee available from the machine located between the lounge and 
dining room - £3.00 

Selection of Teas - £2.00 



 

 
 

WINE LIST 
 175ml 250ml Bottle 

White Wine 
 
Kea Marl Sauvignon Blanc 12% - New Zealand 
From the renowned region of Marlborough in New Zealand’s South 
Island, has aromas of passionfruit and grapefruit, mingled with hints 
of green bell pepper and asparagus.                                   
 
Journey’s End Chardonnay 13% - South Africa 
This Chardonnay is the result of carefully selected bunches of fruit, 
grown and handpicked from vineyards situated in South Africa’s 
sunny Western Cape.  
 
Borelli Pinot Grigio 10.5% - Italy 
Wonderful aromas of ripe apples and pears, rich juicy mid palate, 
with flavours of white peaches and elderflower, with a lovely crisp 
gooseberry note to finish 
 
 
Red Wine 
 
La Ruchette Doree CDR 14.5% - France 
Southern Rhône wine with the wild flora of rosemary, lavender and 
olive groves, creating a unique scent similar to the native terroir. 
 
Camino del Monte Rioja 13.5% - Spain 
An expressive and elegant wine with red fruit, vanilla, and spice 
notes. The oak aging contributes to vanilla and spice, while the fruit 
character includes red currants and ripe plums. 
 
Journey’s End Merlot 13% - South Africa 
Aromas of blackcurrants and raspberries, with hints of violets and 
well-balanced French oak, along with presenting notes of nutmeg, 
vanilla, and white pepper. 
 
Rockhopper Shiraz 13% - South Eastern Australia  
An excellent Shiraz with rich, ripe plum, blackberry fruit and spice 
flavours. Balanced and enhanced with vanilla, dark chocolate and 
pepper. 
 
 
Rosé Wine 
Pinot Grigio Rosé 12.5% - South Africa 
Handpicked and carefully selected this Pinot Grigio Rosé is full of 
flavour, fresh and elegant with hints of wild strawberry, apple and 
quince. 

 
 
 
£6.10 
 
 
 
 
£7.10 
 
 
 
 
£6.10 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
£7.20 
 
 
 
£7.10 
 
 
 
 
 
£6.10 
 
 
 
 
£6.10 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
£6.10 

 
 
 
£7 
 
 
 
 
£8 
 
 
 
 
£7 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
£8.50 
 
 
 
£8 
 
 
 
 
 
£7 
 
 
 
 
£7 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
£7 

 
 
 
£20 
 
 
 
 
£22 
 
 
 
 
£20 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
£25 
 
 
 
£22 
 
 
 
 
 
£20 
 
 
 
 
£20 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
£20 

 
 



 

 
 

COCKTAILS 
all £8.50 

 
Moscow Mule  

Vodka, Ginger Beer, Lime Juice, Sprig of Mint 
 

Screw Driver 
Vodka, Orange Juice 

 

Rusty Nail 
Whisky, Drambuie 

 

Bloody Mary 
Vodka, Tomato Juice, Lea&Perrins 

 

Whisky Mac 
Whisky, Green Ginger Wine 

 

Aperol Spritz 
Prosecco, Aperol, Soda Water 

 
 


