

WINTER MENU

FOOD SERVED 9AM – 4PM



Welcome to Goswick Golf Club!

We are pleased to offer catering year—round in our relaxed lounge. In the summer months, you can take advantage of our outside seating area with superb views of our beautiful Links Course.

We are open daily from 9am, serving breakfast, light bites and lunch throughout the day.

We cater for all members, members' guests and visitors, a warm welcome awaits everyone whether you're golfing or just dropping in for refreshments or a meal.

Are you planning a private function? We invite you to consider holding it in our clubhouse.

To learn more, or simply to provide feedback and suggestions on our catering service, please feel free to email Club Steward at: renata@goswickgolfclub.com

Information on Food Allergens

Most of our dishes are Celiac friendly or can be adapted to suit dietary needs, please ask for more information.

Please note that our dishes may contain one or more of the following allergens: cereal, peanuts, nuts, fish, shellfish, sesame seeds, eggs, milk, soya, celery and celeriac.

If in doubt, please ask a member of staff.



BREAKFAST

Hot Rolls	Bacon, Fried egg, Link Sausage, Lorne Sausage, Haggis, Black Pudding or Scrambled egg	From £3.50
Goswick Full Breakfast	2 Bacon rashers, 2 Link sausages, 2 Hash browns, Black pudding, baked beans, Mushrooms, Eggs of your choice and toast	£11.00
Goswick Small Breakfast	1 Bacon rasher, 1 Link sausage, 1 Hash brown, Beans, Eggs of your choice and Toast	£8.00
Goswick Vegetarian Breakfast	1 Sausage, 1 Hash brown, Beans, Egg, Grilled tomato, Mushrooms and Toast	£8.00
Goswick Eggs on toast	Fried, Scrambled or Poached	£5.00
Goswick Brunch	2 Bacon rashers, 2 Links sausages, 2 eggs, baked beans and chips	£11.50

Gluten free bread available

LIGHT BITES

Traditional Sandwiches – served on white, brown, or gluten free bread with garnish and crisps.

Egg Mayonnaise,

Ham

Cheese/ Cheese Savoury

Tuna Mayonnaise

Coronation Chicken

Prawn Marie Rose (NOT GF)

Prices start from £3.45

Toasties & Baguettes – served with salad garnish and crisps

Cheese & Red Onion

Tuna & Cheddar Melt

Ham & Cheese

Coronation Chicken

Or requests

Prices start from £3.55

Baked Potato served with salad and choice of filling from £5.75

Cheese, Tuna Mayo, Egg Mayo, Beans, Prawn, Coronation Chicken, Cheese Savoury

Texas Fries – Chips topped with chilli and cheese - £6.50

Cheesy Fries – Chips topped with melting cheese - £4.50

Chip Roll - £4.20

LUNCH MENU

To Start:

Homemade soup of the day served with Rustic Roll - £5.50 V

Prawn Cocktail served with crusty bread and side salad - £7.00

Main Course:

Scampi – served with chips, peas and tartare sauce - £15.00

Goswick Club Sandwich – chicken and bacon topped with egg mayo, tomato and salad leaves, served with chips - £11.50

Beef Stew – served with mash & peas - £12.00

Southern fried Chicken Burger – Brioche Bun, with lettuce & Mayo served with chips and side salad - £14.50

Golfer's Salad - Pie, chips and baked beans - £9.50

Macaroni cheese – served with garlic bread and salad garnish - £9.50

Ham or Sausage, egg & chips - £8.50

Goswick Salad (Ham - £12.50, Chicken - £12.00, Prawn - £12.50)

SEE BOARD FOR BURGER OF THE WEEK

JUNIOR MENU – all £7.00

(Under 12's Only)

Scampi

Macaroni Cheese

Chicken Goujons

Sausage

All served with chips, peas or baked beans

Desserts

Chocolate Fudge Cake – served with cream or ice cream - £7.00

Bread and butter pudding – served with ice cream - £7.00

Mini Cheeseboard - £9.00

Sticky Toffee pudding – served with custard or ice cream - £7.00

Trio of ice cream - £5.50

CAKES AND SCONES

Daily selection available

Tray bakes - from £2.50

Cakes - from £3.20

Biscuits - from £1.20

Scones - from £3.20

Teacake + butter - £3.80

Teacake, butter & jam - £4.00

Coffee available from the machine located between the lounge and dining room - £3.00

Selection of Teas - £2.00

WINE LIST

	<u>175ml</u>	<u>250ml</u>	<u>Bottle</u>
White Wine			
Kea Marl Sauvignon Blanc 12% - New Zealand From the renowned region of Marlborough in New Zealand's South Island, has aromas of passionfruit and grapefruit, mingled with hints of green bell pepper and asparagus.	£6.10	£7	£20
Journey's End Chardonnay 13% - South Africa This Chardonnay is the result of carefully selected bunches of fruit, grown and handpicked from vineyards situated in South Africa's sunny Western Cape.	£7.10	£8	£22
Borelli Pinot Grigio 10.5% - Italy Wonderful aromas of ripe apples and pears, rich juicy mid palate, with flavours of white peaches and elderflower, with a lovely crisp gooseberry note to finish	£6.10	£7	£20
Red Wine			
La Ruchette Doree CDR 14.5% - France Southern Rhône wine with the wild flora of rosemary, lavender and olive groves, creating a unique scent similar to the native terroir.	£7.20	£8.50	£25
Camino del Monte Rioja 13.5% - Spain An expressive and elegant wine with red fruit, vanilla, and spice notes. The oak aging contributes to vanilla and spice, while the fruit character includes red currants and ripe plums.	£7.10	£8	£22
Journey's End Merlot 13% - South Africa Aromas of blackcurrants and raspberries, with hints of violets and well-balanced French oak, along with presenting notes of nutmeg, vanilla, and white pepper.	£6.10	£7	£20
Rockhopper Shiraz 13% - South Eastern Australia An excellent Shiraz with rich, ripe plum, blackberry fruit and spice flavours. Balanced and enhanced with vanilla, dark chocolate and pepper.	£6.10	£7	£20
Rosé Wine Pinot Grigio Rosé 12.5% - South Africa Handpicked and carefully selected this Pinot Grigio Rosé is full of flavour, fresh and elegant with hints of wild strawberry, apple and quince.	£6.10	£7	£20

COCKTAILS

all £8.50

Moscow Mule

Vodka, Ginger Beer, Lime Juice, Sprig of Mint

Screw Driver

Vodka, Orange Juice

Rusty Nail

Whisky, Drambuie

Bloody Mary

Vodka, Tomato Juice, Lea&Perrins

Whisky Mac

Whisky, Green Ginger Wine

Aperol Spritz

Prosecco, Aperol, Soda Water